
 
 

(NEW YORK) 

NOTE:  IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. 
QUADRIFETA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE QUADRIFETA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO 
CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE LEAVING WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER 

NOTA:  EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS 
BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. QUADRIFETA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO 
DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION. 

R00/0704                                                                              D-CA-08 
 

TERÇA 24 DE MARÇO 2026 
Inicio 19:45  

1 
$14,000 1600MPACE (8) 

APROX 19:45 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

PICK FOUR 1/2/3/4 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

 

1 UNCONTROLLED (L) 3-1 Colin Kelly 

2 MC ANGEL (L) 7-2 Jordan Stratton 

3 DISARONNO HILL (L) 6-5 Jason Bartlett 

4 HARPER SEELSTER (L) 12-1 Brent Holland 

5 FORTUNADA (L) 20-1 Austin Siegelman 

6 SP DANCINWITHSTARZ  20-1 Jim Marohn 

7 CHILLIN BYTHE POOL (L) 20-1 Yannick Gingras 

8 SUNBURNT (L) 20-1 Matt Kakaley 
 

2 
$17,000 1600MPACE (8) 

APROX 20:05 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 2/3/4 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

 

1 GAITWAY PATRIOT  6-1 Brent Holland 

2 BIG EGO (L) 5-1 Austin Siegelman 

3 FORWARD FLASH  3-1 Jordan Stratton 

4 BETTOR'S DESIRE  5-1 Colin Kelly 

5 LAFITTE  7-2 Matt Kakaley 

6 TWIN FURY  20-1 Yannick Gingras 

7 AYR DAVE GB (L) 12-1 Lauren Tritton 

8 TONTO RETURNS (L) 8-1 Jason Bartlett 
 

3 
$15,000 1600MPACE (7) 

APROX 20:25 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 3/4/5 

 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

 

1 TELITONTHEMOUNTAIN  5-2 Jason Bartlett 

2 ALABAMA LUCKY (L) 9-5 Tyler Buter 

3 AROLNDAHAYBLUECHIP  20-1 Austin Siegelman 

4 TWIN B FRESH BET (L) 5-1 Jordan Stratton 

5 NATHAN'S HONOR  8-1 Yannick Gingras 

6 CHARLIES WISH  15-1 Pat Lachance 

7 TIN CUP CHALICE (L) 9-2 Colin Kelly 
 

4 
$15,000 1600MPACE (7) 

APROX 20:45 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 4/5/6 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

 

1 FIGHT NOT FLIGHT (L) 2-1 Yannick Gingras 

2 YUENGLING (L) 5-2 Jason Bartlett 

3 ILLUSION SEELSTER (L) 8-1 Jim Marohn 

4 DW'S DARLENE (L) 9-2 Jordan Stratton 

5 MACHS LEGACY A (L) 7-2 Tyler Buter 

6 MIGHTHAVTIME N (L) 20-1 Matt Kakaley 

7 DELITFULCATHERIN N (L) 15-1 Pat Lachance 
 

5 
$20,000 1600MPACE (8) 

APROX 21:05 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

 

1 CAPTAIN FEAR  9-2 Brent Holland 

2 BOXER SEELSTER (L) 3-1 Pat Lachance 

3 DOWNBYTHEWATER (L) 4-1 Jim Marohn 

4 BETTOR NOT (L) 15-1 Daniel Dube 

5 KWICK SAND A (L) 9-2 Jordan Stratton 

6 WORLD OF WISHES (L) 5-1 Matt Kakaley 

7 BOOKEM DANNO  20-1 Austin Siegelman 

8 TAHUYA DEVIL (L) 6-1 Jason Bartlett 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

6 
$20,000 1600MPACE (7) 

APROX 21:25 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK FOUR 6/7/8/9 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

 

1 YS SENSATIONALCITY (L) 2-1 Austin Siegelman 

2 ATREACHEROUS A (L) 4-1 Pat Lachance 

3 WAITFOREVER N (L) 3-1 Colin Kelly 

4 ONEDERFULBEACH (L) 8-1 Brent Holland 

5 IDEALINFUN (L) 5-1 Matt Kakaley 

6 BRI EXPRESS N (L) 6-1 Jordan Stratton 

7 MAYBEMABEL (L) 20-1 Yannick Gingras 
 

7 
$23,000 1600MPACE (7) 

APROX 21:45 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 7/8/9 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

 

1 JUST ENUFF STUFF (L) 4-1 Brent Holland 

2 IKNOWBETTER  5-1 Colin Kelly 

3 AARDIES FLASH N (L) 6-1 Yannick Gingras 

4 COLLECTIVE WORKS A  20-1 Austin Siegelman 

5 BET ON BIG JOE  5-1 Matt Kakaley 

6 STERLING CHOICE  6-5 Jason Bartlett 

7 WHATS STANLEY GOT A (L) 8-1 Jordan Stratton 
 

8 
$15,000 1600MPACE (8) 

APROX 22:05 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

 

1 TWIG (L) 5-1 Brent Holland 

2 SHAKESPEARE (L) 2-1 Jason Bartlett 

3 RAYRAY (L) 12-1 Yannick Gingras 

4 THONG CONTROL (L) 7-2 Pat Lachance 

5 MUSIC HALL (L) 3-1 Matt Kakaley 

6 OURMATEMENKO N (L) 12-1 Jordan Stratton 

7 ITZA DANGERZONE A (L) 15-1 Lauren Tritton 

8 AVENGER FORCE (L) 20-1 Austin Siegelman 
 

9 
$13,000 1600MPACE (8) 

APROX 22:25 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

 

1 TEXAS HOLDEM  5-2 Tyler Buter 

2 GINGRAS BEACH (L) 15-1 Brent Holland 

3 LOUS THE ATTITUDE (L) 5-1 Colin Kelly 

4 YOROKOBI N (L) 3-1 Jim Marohn 

5 WASA HEAT SEEKER N (L) 6-1 Austin Siegelman 

6 AUSSIE HANOVER (L) 20-1 Matt Kakaley 

7 OUTLAW MAN N (L) 5-1 Jason Bartlett 

8 CUT N RUN N (L) 8-1 Jordan Stratton 

 

(AE) ALSO ELIGIBLE  (D.D.) DAILY DOUBLE 

 
(L) LASIX   (FTL) FIRST TIME LASIX. 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 


